Roskilde 3-dages 2016 - Efter 2 etaper

Bane 1H

Frederik Grue-Sgrensen
Arne Heydorn

Kim Hansen

Bjark Bo Christensen
Peter Mgrup Jansen
Allan Sggaard

Anders Knudsen

Niels Kjalby

a b wNPE

Andreas Hougaard Boesen

Rasmus Mgller Jess
Casper Lindemann
Simon Holt
Christian Wennecke
Jesper Allan Jensen

Bane 1D
Anne-Mette Jansen
Anette Christensen

Bane 2H

Jakob Sgndergaard

Henrik Nielsen

Mads N Svendsen

Henrik Tallgse

Jakob W Svendsen

Preben Mortensen

Bent Jensen

Anders Juhl Thomsen

Otto Kristensen

10 Per Bundgaard Larsen

11 Lars Carstensen

12 John Barnewitz

13 Karsten Hjorth

14 Henrik Johansen

15 Tage Ebbensgaard
Jorgen Krogh
Morten Jensen
Jesper W Mortensen
Jesper Allan Jensen
Tage R Christensen
Anton Lauritzen
Janne Brunstedt
Mogens Hald Kristensen
Jan Laursen
Jens Chr Buch
Martin Thomsen

Lars Olsen
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Jesper Skovsborg Mortensen

Erik Lavgren Jensen
Anders Bang

Anders R Christensen
Henrik S Pedersen

Per Steen
Aksel Andersen
Kim Mgller

Bane 2D
1 Jette Grimstrup

Etape 1
Plac. Tid
OK Roskilde 3 00:57:00
OK Roskilde 4 00:59:32
Kgge OK 6 01:10:04
Holbaek OK 7 01:12:20
OK Roskilde 10 01:29:42
OK Roskilde 5 01:03:36
Herlufsholm OK 8 01:15:08
Holbaek OK 9 01:23:22
OK Roskilde 1 00:45:09
OK Roskilde 2 00:48:39
OK Roskilde
Kage OK
Holbaek OK
OK Roskilde
Plac. Tid
Fkl
Fkl
OK Roskilde 1 00:44:54
Holbeek OK 2 00:47:39
OK Roskilde 7 00:54:33
Hvalsg OK 5 00:51:43
OK Roskilde 8 00:59:25
Hvalsg OK 6 00:53:17
Holbaek OK 12 01:02:56
OK Roskilde 9 01:00:11
Kage OK 11  01:02:36
Holbaek OK 17  01:09:37
Kgge OK 16  01:08:14
Kage OK 18 01:11:29
OK Roskilde 14  01:06:19
Kage OK 13  01:05:28
Kage OK 20 01:18:42
OK Roskilde 3 00:47:52
OK Roskilde 4 00:50:23
Hvalsg OK 10 01:00:56
OK Roskilde 15 01:07:13
Hvalsg OK 19 01:15:15
Holbaek OK 21  01:20:25
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Hvalsg OK Fkl
Hvalsg OK Fkl
Holbaek OK
OK Roskilde
Hvalsg OK
Kage OK
Kgge OK
Hvalsg OK Fkl
Holbaek OK Fkl
Kgge OK
OK Roskilde Fkl
Kage OK Fkl
Kage OK 1 01:01:09

Etape 2

Plac. Tid
2 00:57:27
1 00:56:54
4 01:02:24
6 01:12:07
8 01:33:39

udg
3 01:01:46
5 01:08:19
7 01:12:44

udg

Plac. Tid
1 01:27:16
2 00:39:25
8 00:47:17
4 00:42:04
6 00:45:31
3 00:39:50
7 00:46:06
11  00:54:01
19 00:59:45
20 01:01:49
18 00:59:09
27 01.01:21
17 00:58:23
22 01:08:17
23 01:09:17
16  00:57:31

Fki
1 00:37:37
5 00:45:15
9 00:47:48
10 00:48:42
12 00:54:05
13  00:55:34
14  00:56:48
15 00:57:15
21 01:.02:41
24  01:14:.00
25 01:18:46
26  01:18:58
2 00:52:52

Etape 3
Plac. Tid
Plac. Tid

Samlet tid

01:54:27
01:56:26
02:12:28
02:24:27
03:03:21
01:03:36
01:15:08
01:23:22
00:45:09
00:48:39
01:01:46
01:08:19
01:12:44
00:00:00

01:27:16

01:24:19
01:34:56
01:36:37
01:37:14
01:39:15
01:39:23
01:56:57
01:59:56
02:04:25
02:08:46
02:09:35
02:09:52
02:14:36
02:14:45
02:16:13
00:47:52
00:50:23
01:00:56
01:07:13
01:15:15
01:20:25
00:37:37
00:45:15
00:47:48
00:48:42
00:54:05
00:55:34
00:56:48
00:57:15
01:.02:41
01:14:00
01:18:46
01:18:58

01:54:01

Efter
00:00:00
00:01:59
00:18:01
00:30:00
01:08:54

Efter

00:00:00
00:10:37
00:12:18
00:12:55
00:14:56
00:15:04
00:32:38
00:35:37
00:40:06
00:44:27
00:42:19
00:34:56
00:39:40
00:39:49
00:41:17

00:00:00
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Margit Goldbach
Anette Binder larsen
Astrid Thomsen

Bane 3H

Torsten grange
Birger Eng

Mogens Bruun

Peter Leander
Henning Hansen
Henning Rasmussen
Jan Lindemann
Mogens Jensen
Svend Fladberg

Claus Skovsg Petersen
Anders Krogh Madsen

Jargen Larsen
Bjarne Pedersen
John Jensen

Kurt Dose

Eskild Gotfredsen
Henrik Boesen
Finn Frofne

Bane 3D

Gitte Krogh Madsen
Lidy Grange

Jette Karlsen
Jannie Nielsen
Jannie Sgrensen
Annelise Jensen
Kirsten Lindemann
Inge Jargensen
Jytte Hougaard
Ane Veierskov
Birgit Berner

Bane 4 H

Claus Koziara
Anders Kjeersgaard
Knud Jensen

Sgren Kristensen
Adam Carlsen

Gert Pedersen
Gabriel Christensen
Egon Sejr

Tom Hansen

Bane 4 D
Karina Nielsen

Amalie Snedker Mosbaek

Grethe Larsen
Gitte Rasmussen

Bane5H

Jonas Pedersen
Michael Lauritsen
Patrick Sggaard
Thomas Walsge
Markus Thomsen

Bane 5D

Kgge OK
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK

Kgge OK
Hvalsg OK
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Holbeek OK
Kage OK
Hvalsg OK
OK Roskilde
Kage OK
OK Roskilde
Holbeek OK
Kage OK
Hvalsg OK
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK

OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Hvalsg OK
Holbaek OK
Kgge OK
Hvalsg OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK

Kage OK
OK Roskilde
Hvalsg OK
Kage OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Holbeek OK

Kage OK

Holbsek OK
Holbaek OK
Kgge OK
Kage OK

Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Holbaek OK
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01:12:08
01:20:17

00:49:44
00:50:53
01:04:26
01:09:11
01:09:42
01:10:54
01:12:19
01:14:10
01:17:11
00:50:47
00:52:59
01:14:08

Fki

01:05:12
01:05:39
01:10:52
00:57:48
01:04:52
01:14:25
Fkl

00:59:23
01:12:11
01:19:25
01:02:54
01:50:17
01:12:16
01:22:46
02:15:27

01:04:29
01:04:32
01:13:33

00:23:09
00:24:10
Fki

W

12
13
11

14
10
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01:00:37
01:24:01
00:44:09

00:38:49
00:40:18
00:52:48
00:53:44
00:52:18
00:41:00
00:39:48
00:57:57
00:50:49

00:32:40
00:40:04
00:44:13
00:45:42
00:45:47
01:03:10

00:43:04
00:44:40
00:46:00
01:02:49

udg
00:52:20
00:30:00
00:42:26
00:45:37
00:50:39

00:49:12
00:47:40
01:02:52
01:34:02
01:08:15

01:00:25

01:03:59

01:03:59

01:23:29

00:37:09

00:23:25
00:33:39
00:35:38

02:12:45
02:44:18
00:44:09

01:28:33
01:31:11
01:57:14
02:02:55
02:02:00
01:51:54
01:52:07
02:12:07
02:08:00
00:50:47
00:52:59
01:14:08

01:48:16
01:50:19
01:56:52
02:00:37
01:04:52
01:14:25
00:52:20
00:30:00
00:42:26
00:45:37
00:50:39

01:48:35
01:59:51
02:22:17
02:36:56
02:58:32
01:12:16
01:22:46
02:15:27
01:00:25

02:08:28
02:08:31
01:13:33
01:23:29

01:00:18
00:24:10
00:23:25
00:33:39
00:35:38

00:18:44
00:50:17

00:00:00
00:02:38
00:28:41
00:34:22
00:33:27
00:23:21
00:23:34
00:43:34
00:39:27

00:00:00
00:02:03
00:08:36
00:12:21

00:00:00
00:11:16
00:33:42
00:48:21
01:09:57

00:00:00
00:00:03

00:00:00
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Katrine Krogh Madsen
Hanne Grimstrup

Teresa Sgndergaard Pohl
Frida Weigelt Svendsen
Grethe Jensen

Bane 6 H
Christopher Sggaard
Viktor Koziara
Thomas Walsge
Frederik og Mai

Bane 6 D

Laura Koziara

Frida Weigelt Svendsen
Vivianna Ascarca Dhin

OK Roskilde
Kage OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK

OK Roskilde
Kgge OK

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

Kage OK
OK Roskilde
Holbaek OK

A wWN P

Wk AN

00:23:53
00:28:11
00:39:46
00:39:49

00:32:37
01:03:04
00:14:27
00:49:03

01:04:38

w N

00:35:58
00:36:40
00:27:07

01:24:33

00:41:58
00:18:28

00:17:35
00:31:17

00:59:51
01:04:51
01:06:53
00:39:49
01:24:33

01:14:35
01:21:32
00:14:27
00:49:03

01:04:38
00:17:35
00:31:17

00:00:00
00:05:00
00:07:02

00:00:00
00:06:57



